ICEMAN#FALLS

LSDGE & HILL

ICEMAN FALLS LODGE &HILL

The Lodge is located by the sled and tube hill,
providing a warm, cozy environment for those
who wish to come in out of the cold. Outdoor
Recreation equipment is available here.

ICEMAN FALLS LODGE RENTAL
Reservations: 669-2537

Fees .
~~=$50/hour - $_5(£)/1 2 hours

Located off Quarry Road, the lodge can be
reserved for personal useand official functions.
It's equipped.with a full kitchen,.dining area,
outside deck, two separate gathering areas,
and restrooms. Maximum capacity of 160.

ML
X3
ICEMAN#FALLS

LSDGE & HILL

reens Q Hest

EIELSON CITY CENTER

OUTDOOR RECREATION

EIELSON AIR FORCE BASE

DFORCE

SUPPORT SQUADRON

RAVEN’S NEST
ICEMAN FALLS LODGE & HILL
~~SKEET & TRAP RANGE. - °
For more information about O[Jt’doé'f

Recreation activities, events and rentals visit
eielsonforcesupport.com/recreation/odr

Ouwtdeonr

RECREATION
EIELSON AFB

WINTER 2023 - 2024




Rens $ Hest

EIELSON CITY CENTER

RAVEN'’S NEST
Phone: 669-2537

The Raven'’s Nest is conveniently located inside the Eielson
City Center. Here you can book local tours, purchase
discounted tickets, and reserve spots for Recreation
Vehicle Storage. They offer limited equipment rentals,
Information, Ticket & Travel (ITT) services, as well as
custom trips for small groups.

OUTDOOR ADVENTURE PROGRAM

Dive into the heart of Alaska's pristine wilderness with

our Outdoor Adventure Program - your gateway to
unforgettable winter escapades! Brace yourself for a
thrilling journey through snow-clad landscapes, ice-covered
wonders, and the magical dance of the Northern Lights.

Adventures can range from, but are not limited to the
following: snowshoeing, ice fishing, snowmachine
trips, hot springs soak, aurora viewings, axe
throwing, and snowboarding/skiing trips.

Yearning for a tailor-made adventure? Contact Outdoor
Recreation at
669-2537, and
let us create a
personalized
experience just
for you. Whether
it's an intimate
escape for two
oran adrenaline-
packed group-expedition, we've got you covered.

EQUIPMENT HOURLY | DAILY | WEEKLY
S5 $9 $50

Cross Country Skis
Cross Country Boots
Cross Country Poles
Cross Country Package
Downhill Skis
Downbhill Boots
Downhill Poles
Downhill Ski Package
Snowboard
Snowboard Boots
Snowboard Package
Snowshoes

Ice Skates

Sled (Regular)

Super Tube

Fat Tire Bike

Ice Fishing Tent/Shelter
Power Auger

Hand Auger

Ice Fishing Pole

Ice Fishing Skimmer

Ice Fishing Heater
(Propane Tank Not Included)

Ice Fishing Package

(Two poles, tent, auger & skimmer)

Arctic Igloo Tent

(woodstove and sleep 6-8 repectively)

Arctic Oven Tent

(woodstove and sleep 2-4 repectively)
20'x10' Trailer
Enclosed Cargo Trailer
Single place trailer

4 position trailer

2 place trailer
10'x10' EZ Up Tent
Folding Tables
Folding Chairs

Tilt Log Splitter
Sleeping Bag

Ground Pad

Day Pack

Backpack with Frame
Battery Lantern

S5
$5
$13
$7
$7
$5
$10
$7
$7
$10
$3
$3
$3
$7

S9
$9
$23
$17
$17
$7
$27
$17
$17
$27
$7
$7
S7
$25
$25
$22
$27
$12
S5
$2

$10
S50
$60

$40

$45
$52
$30
$55
$45
$22
S5
S1
$55
S7
S2
$3
S3
$3

$50
$50
$125
$102
$102
$42
$162
$102
$102
$162
S35
$35

S60
$300
$330

$240

$270
$330
$180
$330
$270
$132
$30
$9
$270
$30
$6
$18
$18
$18

WINTER EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

We supply everything you need to create outdoor winter
fun! Most items are available on a first-come, first-serve
basis. Equipment rental prices are subject to change.

FULL SEASON RENTALS

Cross Country Ski Package (includes skis, boots & poles) $425
Downbhill Ski Package (includes skis, boots & poles) $425
Snowboard Package (includes snowboard & boots) $425

OUTDOOR RECREATION
EQUIPMENT RENTAL

We supply everything you need to outfit your Alaskan
adventures!

Outdoor Recreation equipment is available through
Iceman Falls Lodge and Raven’s Nest. Please call to
confirm which equipment is available at each location.

Eligibility: You must be 18 years or older to rent
equipment or reserve a facility. To use a military facility,
you must be in possession of a military (active duty,
retired, Guard or dependent) or DoD ID card.

Equipment and Facility Cancellation Policy: Outdoor
Recreation requires a minimum notice of EIGHT days for
cancellation in order to receive a full refund. Exceptions
will only be made for short-notice cancellations due to
military obligation or medical emergency. Requests for
such refunds must be accompanied by physical proof
of the reason for cancellation-(i.e; memorandum from a
commander or supervisor, doctor’s note, etc.). Requests
for refundsor cancellations within EIGHT days of the
reservation for these or any other reasons will be submitted
to the Director of Outdoor Recreation for approval.

Note: Refunds will not be provided for inclement weather.



