



ICEMAN FALLS LODGE & HILL

The Lodge is located by the sled and tube hill, providing a warm, cozy environment for those who wish to come in out of the cold. Outdoor Recreation equipment is available here.



ICEMAN FALLS LODGE RENTAL

Reservations: 669-2537

Fees

\$50/hour - \$500/12 hours

Located off Quarry Road, the lodge can be reserved for personal use and official functions. It's equipped with a full kitchen, dining area, outside deck, two separate gathering areas, and restrooms. Maximum capacity of 160.









RAVEN'S NEST
ICEMAN FALLS LODGE & HILL
SKEET & TRAP RANGE

For more information about Outdoor Recreation activities, events and rentals visit eielsonforcesupport.com/recreation/odr







RAVEN'S NEST

Phone: 669-2537

The Raven's Nest is conveniently located inside the Eielson City Center. Here you can book local tours, purchase discounted tickets, and reserve spots for Recreation Vehicle Storage. They offer limited equipment rentals, Information, Ticket & Travel (ITT) services, as well as custom trips for small groups.



OUTDOOR ADVENTURE PROGRAM

Dive into the heart of Alaska's pristine wilderness with our Outdoor Adventure Program – your gateway to unforgettable winter escapades! Brace yourself for a thrilling journey through snow-clad landscapes, ice-covered wonders, and the magical dance of the Northern Lights.

Adventures can range from, but are not limited to the following: snowshoeing, ice fishing, snowmachine trips, hot springs soak, aurora viewings, axe throwing, and snowboarding/skiing trips.

Yearning for a tailor-made adventure? Contact Outdoor

Recreation at 669-2537, and let us create a personalized experience just for you. Whether it's an intimate escape for two or an adrenaline-



packed group expedition, we've got you covered.

	EQUIPMENT	HOURLY	DAILY	WEEKLY
ľ	Cross Country Skis	\$5	\$9	\$50
-	Cross Country Boots	\$5	\$9	\$50
	Cross Country Poles	\$5	\$9	\$50
H	Cross Country Package	\$13	\$23	\$125
H	Downhill Skis	\$13	\$17	\$102
ŀ	Downhill Boots	\$7	\$17	\$102
ŀ	Downhill Poles	\$5	\$17	\$42
ŀ	Downhill Ski Package	\$10	\$27	\$162
H	Snowboard	\$10	\$17	\$102
H	Snowboard Boots	\$7	\$17	\$102
H	Snowboard Package	\$10	\$27	\$162
-	Snowshoes	\$3	\$7	\$35
-	Ice Skates	\$3	\$7	\$35
H				Ş35
-	Sled (Regular)	\$3 \$7	\$7	-
H	Super Tube	\$1	\$25	- ć1F0
ŀ	Fat Tire Bike	-	\$25	\$150
H	Ice Fishing Tent/Shelter	-	\$22	\$132
ŀ	Power Auger	-	\$27	\$162
ŀ	Hand Auger	-	\$12	\$72
ŀ	Ice Fishing Pole	-	\$5	\$30
ŀ	Ice Fishing Skimmer	-	\$2	\$12
L	Ice Fishing Heater (Propane Tank Not Included)	-	\$10	\$60
	Ice Fishing Package (Two poles, tent, auger & skimmer)	-	\$50	\$300
	Arctic Igloo Tent (woodstove and sleep 6-8 repectively)	-	\$60	\$330
	Arctic Oven Tent (woodstove and sleep 2-4 repectively)	-	\$40	\$240
r	20'x10' Trailer	-	\$45	\$270
	Enclosed Cargo Trailer	-	\$52	\$330
	Single place trailer	-	\$30	\$180
r	4 position trailer	-	\$55	\$330
	2 place trailer	-	\$45	\$270
	10'x10' EZ Up Tent	-	\$22	\$132
	Folding Tables	-	\$5	\$30
	Folding Chairs	-	\$1	\$9
1	Tilt Log Splitter	-	\$55	\$270
	Sleeping Bag	-	\$7	\$30
ı	Ground Pad	-	\$2	\$6
	Day Pack	-	\$3	\$18
-	Backpack with Frame	-	\$3	\$18
-	Battery Lantern	-	\$3	\$18

WINTER EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

We supply everything you need to create outdoor winter fun! Most items are available on a first-come, first-serve basis. Equipment rental prices are subject to change.

FULL SEASON RENTALS				
Cross Country Ski Package (includes skis, boots & poles)	\$425			
Downhill Ski Package (includes skis, boots & poles)	\$425			
Snowboard Package (includes snowboard & boots)	\$425			



OUTDOOR RECREATION EQUIPMENT RENTAL

We supply everything you need to outfit your Alaskan adventures!

Outdoor Recreation equipment is available through Iceman Falls Lodge and Raven's Nest. Please call to confirm which equipment is available at each location.

Eligibility: You must be 18 years or older to rent equipment or reserve a facility. To use a military facility, you must be in possession of a military (active duty, retired, Guard or dependent) or DoD ID card.

Equipment and Facility Cancellation Policy: Outdoor Recreation requires a minimum notice of EIGHT days for cancellation in order to receive a full refund. Exceptions will only be made for short-notice cancellations due to military obligation or medical emergency. Requests for such refunds must be accompanied by physical proof of the reason for cancellation (i.e., memorandum from a commander or supervisor, doctor's note, etc.). Requests for refunds or cancellations within EIGHT days of the reservation for these or any other reasons will be submitted to the Director of Outdoor Recreation for approval.

Note: Refunds will not be provided for inclement weather.